
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01029

09/26/2
018

3B BAIL BONDS Plaintiff
3B BAIL BONDS vs. 
THOMPSON, MOLLIE 
LEIGHANN

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00185

09/26/2
018

AKA Defendant
THE HERTZ CORPORATION vs.
ROBERTS, BONNIE J

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00851

09/26/2
018

AMERICAN FARMERS & 
RANCHERS Plaintiff

AMERICAN FARMERS & 
RANCHERS vs. PARKER, 
MICHALE ELIZABETH A

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00851

09/26/2
018

AS SUBROGEE OF Plaintiff
AMERICAN FARMERS & 
RANCHERS vs. PARKER, 
MICHALE ELIZABETH A

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00546

09/26/2
018

BAKKER, KORY 
CORNELIUS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BAKKER, KORY CORNELIUS

PUBLIC 
INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00203

09/26/2
018

CLARK, LEIGHTON 
DAVID Person 1

CLARK, LEIGHTON DAVID and
CORTEZ, CASSAUNDRA 
DANIELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00203

09/26/2
018

CORTEZ, CASSAUNDRA 
DANIELLE Person 2

CLARK, LEIGHTON DAVID and
CORTEZ, CASSAUNDRA 
DANIELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00548

09/26/2
018

FRAZIER, SCOTT 
PRESTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FRAZIER, SCOTT PRESTON

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00202

09/26/2
018

GREENE, NOLAN JAMES 
RYAN Person 1

GREENE, NOLAN JAMES 
RYAN and JACK, TAYLOR 
ELYSE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00549

09/26/2
018

HAMILTON, BARBARA 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HAMILTON, BARBARA ANN

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01030

09/26/2
018

HERTZOG PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT, L Plaintiff

HERTZOG PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT, L vs. 
KENNER, AMY L

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00202

09/26/2
018

JACK, TAYLOR 
ELYSE Person 2

GREENE, NOLAN JAMES 
RYAN and JACK, TAYLOR 
ELYSE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01030

09/26/2
018

KENNER, AMY L Defendant
HERTZOG PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT, L vs. 
KENNER, AMY L

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00541

09/26/2
018

MCCLUNG, CHRISTOPHER 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCCLUNG, CHRISTOPHER 
LEE

POSS CDS (LYRICA)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2018-
00109

09/26/2
018

MCCURRY, AMANDA 
RUTHE Plaintiff

MCCURRY, AMANDA RUTHE 
vs. RILEY, JOHNATHAN

CUSTODY/SUPPORT 
ORDER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00851

09/26/
2018

MILLER, JIM Plaintiff
AMERICAN FARMERS & 
RANCHERS vs. PARKER, 
MICHALE ELIZABETH A

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00545

09/26/
2018

MORGAN, BRAYDEN 
L. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORGAN, BRAYDEN L.

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00470

09/26/
2018

MURRY, FRANKLIN 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MURRY, FRANKLIN 
EDWARD

POSSESS FIREARMS 
AFTER 
CONVICTION/DURING 
PROBATION AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00851

09/26/
2018

MUTUAL INSURANCE 
COMPANY Plaintiff

AMERICAN FARMERS & 
RANCHERS vs. PARKER, 
MICHALE ELIZABETH A

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00851

09/26/
2018

PARKER, MICHALE 
ELIZABETH A Defendant

AMERICAN FARMERS & 
RANCHERS vs. PARKER, 
MICHALE ELIZABETH A

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2018-
00109

09/26/
2018

RILEY, 
JOHNATHAN Defendant

MCCURRY, AMANDA 
RUTHE vs. RILEY, 
JOHNATHAN

CUSTODY/SUPPORT 
ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00185

09/26/
2018

ROBERTS, BONNIE 
J Defendant

THE HERTZ 
CORPORATION vs. 
ROBERTS, BONNIE J

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00543

09/26/
2018

ROY, PARIS Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROY, PARIS JR

POSS OF CDS (METH) 
MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00185

09/26/
2018

THE HERTZ 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

THE HERTZ 
CORPORATION vs. 
ROBERTS, BONNIE J

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01029

09/26/
2018

THOMPSON, MOLLIE 
LEIGHANN Defendant

3B BAIL BONDS vs. 
THOMPSON, MOLLIE 
LEIGHANN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00185

09/26/
2018

WHITE, BONNIE 
J Defendant

THE HERTZ 
CORPORATION vs. 
ROBERTS, BONNIE J

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00547

09/26/
2018

WINGELAAR, 
ROBERT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WINGELAAR, ROBERT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)
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